speedo

o @D
SWIM MEET

157

151

154

158

152

160

155

159

153

Namn

Bernhardsson Ellen

Berntsson Viola

Ekstrand Thea

Eskilsson Katarina

Jersov Jacglyne

Johansson Clara

Johnson Vincent

Malmberg Signe

Moberg Erik

FILBORNA ARENA HELSINGBORG
19 - 20 SEPTEMBER 2020

Deltagare per klubb
Osby Simsallskap

Fodd Licens
2008 AB7408

2005 AC8405

2006 AG9406

2005 BC2805

2004 AL1704

2005 BH9805

2006 AD3506

2008 AB6408

2006 AD3106

Klubb
OSBY SS

OSBY SS

OSBY SS

OSBY SS

OSBY SS

OSBY SS

OSBY SS

OSBY SS

OSBY SS

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 4, 200m Medley Tjejer
(38, 100m Frisim Tjejer
(011, 100m Fjarilsim Tjejer
(721, 100m Ryggsim Tjejer
(724, 100m Brostsim Tjejor
() 3, 200m Frisim Tjejer
(37, 200m Medley Tjejer
(3 12, 200m Bréstsim Tjejer
(O 15, 100m Bréstsim Tjejer
(3 6, 100m Fjarilsim Tjejer
(3 10, 400m Medley Tjejer
(3 14, 200m Medley Tjejer
(1) 18, 800m Frisim Tjejer
() 3, 200m Frisim Tjejer

(3 5, 100m Ryggsim Tjejor
(37, 200m Medley Tjejer
(3 13, 100m Frisim Tjejer
(O 15, 100m Bréstsim Tjejer
(3 5, 100m Ryggsim Tjejor
(3 12, 200m Bréstsim Tjejer
(7 15, 100m Brostsim Tjejer
(3 22, 200m Ryggsim Tjejer
(3 25, 100m Fjarilsim Tjejer
(3 1, 200m Fjarilsim Tjejer
(3 5, 100m Ryggsim Tjejor
(37, 200m Medley Tjejer
(3 13, 100m Frisim Tjejer
() 22, 200m Ryggsim Tjejer
() 25, 100m Fjarilsim Tjejer
() 27, 200m Frisim Killar

(3 31, 100m Fjarilsim Killar
(3 35, 400m Medley Killar
(3 39, 200m Ryggsim Killar
(043, 200m Brostsim Killar
(3 45, 200m Medley Killar
(3 4, 200m Medley Tjejer
() 8, 100m Frisim Tjejer

(J 11, 100m Fjarilsim Tjejer
(3 21, 100m Ryggsim Tjejer
(3 24, 100m Bréstsim Tjejor
(3 27, 200m Frisim Killar

(3 31, 100m Fjarilsim Killar
(3 35, 400m Medley Killar
(7 39, 200m Ryggsim Killar
(3 43, 200m Bréstsim Killar
(0 48, 800m Frisim Killar
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HELSINGBORG

3:11.08
1:13.06
1:30.70
1:23.48
1:34.70
3:11.57
2:40.65
2:47.63
1:18.03
1:33.87
6:43.70
3:05.47
12:12.86
3:04.42
1:39.15
3:29.35
1:25.26
1:43.83
1:13.28
2:51.19
1:17.46
2:41.92
1:13.91
2:26.65
1:07.26
2:28.22
57.70
2:30.82
1:03.74
2:53.58
1:16.67
5:36.27
2:39.28
2:45.82
2:34.96
3:13.64
1:14.90
1:33.72
1:19.24
1:36.01
2:24.06
1:21.14
5:38.14
2:48.35
2:58.65
10:20.97

2020-09-13 07:24:49

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.6

Licensierad till: Helsingborgs Simsallskap

Sida 1/2



speedo

o @D
SWIM MEET

161

150

162

156

163

164

Namn
Nilsson Agnes

Nilsson Astrid

Nord Ella

Nord Oscar

Norman Siri

Wahl Oscar

FILBORNA ARENA HELSINGBORG
19 - 20 SEPTEMBER 2020

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd Licens
2009 AA8809

2004 AA3604

2009 AC9609

2006 AE5506

2006 BJ4206

2005 AX9505

Klubb
OSBY SS

OSBY SS

OSBY SS

OSBY SS

OSBY SS

OSBY SS

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 8, 100m Frisim Tjejer

(3 11, 100m Fjarilsim Tjejer
(3 21, 100m Ryggsim Tjejer
(3 3, 200m Frisim Tjejer
(37, 200m Medley Tjejer
(3 13, 100m Frisim Tjejer
(] 17, 400m Medley Tjejer
(3 25, 100m Fjarilsim Tjejer
() 8, 100m Frisim Tjejer

(3 11, 100m Fjarilsim Tjejer
(3 21, 100m Ryggsim Tjejer
(3 24, 100m Bréstsim Tjejor
(3 27, 200m Frisim Killar
(3 31, 100m Fjarilsim Killar
(1 39, 200m Ryggsim Killar
(7 48, 800m Frisim Killar
() 2, 200m Frisim Tjejer

(3 6, 100m Fjarilsim Tjejer
(3 14, 200m Medley Tjejer
(3 18, 800m Frisim Tjejer
(3 20, 200m Ryggsim Tjejer
(0 38, 400m Frisim Killar
(J 44, 100m Frisim Killar
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HELSINGBORG

2020-09-13 07:24:50

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.6

Licensierad till: Helsingborgs Simsallskap

Sida 2/2

1:23.90
1:51.91
1:45.29
2:12.82
2:29.36
58.69
5:19.02
1:07.49
1:15.95
1:33.59
1:28.42
1:32.34
2:20.59
1:16.53
2:38.59
10:56.62
2:26.33
1:16.48
2:47.02
10:19.47

4:47.20
59.81



